Estimated cost put to tender 
(Civil,  PHE,  Electrical,  ELV,  BMS

Firefighting,  AV,  LMS,  Signage,

Furniture works)

Add GSTs (18%)    -

Gross Total amount    -   

Rs.23,90,10,920.10/-

Rs.4,30,21,965.60/-

Rs. 28,20,32,886/-

Earnest Money Deposit
Rs. 56,00,000/- 
(Rupees Fifty Six Lacs only)

Period for Completion 12 Calendar Months including monsoon period

1.2 Scheduled Dates 

i. Date of Notice to Inviting the Tender: 19.02.2026

ii.Date for Pre-Bid meeting : 02ndMarch,2026 at 03:00 p.m
iii. Date for submission of Tender (including EMD) is 13.03.2026 between 09:15 a.m to